Windows® XP
technology
USB ports
PDF file conversion
on unit
Retro-compatible
Up to 20 times faster pro-
cessing capability allowing

1Does not include uncertainty due to fiber index and sampling resolution.
2Typical output power is given at 1300 nm for multimode and 1550 nm for single-mode.
ordering information |
OV-1000 V2 Optical Time Domain
Reflectometer
A LANscape®
Solutions Product
SPECIFICATION SHEET LAN-748-EN | PAGE 6
Basic Kits include OV-1000 V2 mainframe, power supply, battery, appropriate OTDR port adapters, CD with OTSView PC
emulation software and manual, cleaning supplies and hard-shell transit case.
Deluxe Kits include OV-1000 mainframe with power meter and VFL, power supply, battery, appropriate OTDR port adapters,
CD with OTS-Reporter2 processing software, cleaning supplies and hard-shell transit case.
Description
Short-range Dual Single-mode OTDR (module 400-SD34) with SC and FC OTDR
port adapters
Mid-range Dual Single-mode OTDR (module 400-SD37) with SC and FC OTDR port adapters
Dual Multimode OTDR (module 400-MD26) with SC and ST® Compatible OTDR port adapters
Dual Multimode and Single-mode OTDR (module 400-MDSD) with SC and ST Compatible
OTDR port adapters
Short-range Dual Single-mode OTDR (module 400-SD34) mainframe has power meter and
VFL, SC and FC OTDR and meter port adapters, OTS-Reporter2 processing software
Mid-range Dual Single-mode OTDR (module 400-SD37) mainframe has power meter and VFL,